
Ⅰ　資産の部

2,341,364

928

0

2,342,292

4,500,000

4,500,000

6,842,292

Ⅱ　負債の部

138,125

3,000

227,000

預り金 96,872

464,997

0

負債合計 464,997

Ⅲ　正味財産の部

6,377,295

（うち当期正味財産増減額） (942,527)

6,842,292

　２．固定資産

貸　　借　　対　　照　　表
2021年　3月　31日　現在

（単位：円）

科　　　　　　　　　目
金　　　　　　　　　　　　額

合　　　　　　計

積立金

固定資産合計  

資産合計　

　１．流動負債

未払金

　１．流動資産

現金預金

未収入金

前払費用

流動資産合計　

前受金

負債及び正味財産合計 

会費前受金

流動負債合計　

　２．固定負債

固定資産合計  

正味財産


